
TBL2 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:12pm ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 13 4 0 0.765 6-0 2436.00 1967.36 2442.74

Sweater Meat 6 11 0 0.353 3-3 1968.70 2058.87 1874.64

Crazy Con Men 5 12 0 0.294 3-3 1878.85 2097.82 1874.71

The Replacements 0 17 0 0.000 0-6 1529.21 2280.21 1609.26

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Process 8 9 0 0.471 4-2 1905.68 2003.33 1939.26

Rockin Squatches 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 2173.92 2143.17 2262.33

Fanny Dusters 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 2183.23 2153.60 2174.22

Snatch Sniffers 5 12 0 0.294 2-4 1720.74 2324.29 1652.81

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 15 2 0 0.882 4-2 2952.80 2308.26 3001.76

Double Sluggo 13 4 0 0.765 5-1 2733.10 2146.23 2703.51

Jager Bombs 9 8 0 0.529 3-3 2662.87 2278.93 2548.99

Grave Diggers 4 13 0 0.235 0-6 1825.51 2504.75 1844.66

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Nea Kameni 13 4 0 0.765 4-2 2412.61 2149.08 2129.37

Ass Pennies 12 5 0 0.706 4-2 2416.11 2088.48 2337.96

JoeStradamus 11 6 0 0.647 3-3 2184.98 2189.88 2087.60

Guinness 6 11 0 0.353 1-5 1813.13 2103.18 1745.42

Total Points
Jakku Resistance 3001.76

Double Sluggo 2703.51

Jager Bombs 2548.99

Ozarks 2442.74

Ass Pennies 2337.96

Rockin Squatches 2262.33

Fanny Dusters 2174.22

Nea Kameni 2129.37

JoeStradamus 2087.60

The Process 1939.26

Crazy Con Men 1874.71

Sweater Meat 1874.64

Grave Diggers 1844.66

Guinness 1745.42

Snatch Sniffers 1652.81

The Replacements 1609.26
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